GAIL SHAPIRO-SCOTT BOOK CLUB

Thursday, August 5, 10:00 am
Hamnet, Maggie O'Farrell

Thursday, September 2, 10:00 am
The Perfect Daughter with special guest
author D) Palmer

Adult University

Monday, August 9, 3:00 pm
Only in Florida: Our Stories/Our Selves
with Caren Neile, PhD

Tuesday, August 10, 3:00 pm
Travels with Charlotte: South America

Monday, August 16, 3:00 pm
Women in Sports with Evan Weiner

Monday, August 23, 3:00 pm
Macbeth Reimagined
with Margery Marcus, PhD

Monday, August 30, 3:00 pm
Barbara Walters: News Trailblazer
with Rose Feinberg, PhD

Friday, August 13, 1:00 pm
NYC Subway Art Tour
with Ronnit Vasserman

FREE for virtual members, no registration required; links
will be emailed. Don’t miss a moment of our programs—

find out more about becoming a member.

Arts, Culture & Learning

at the Levis JCC Phyllis & Harvey Sandler Center

August/September at a Glance

That's Entertainment

Wednesday, August 4, 1:00 pm
Movie Club: The Danish Girl
moderated by Linda Horowitz

Wednesday, August 11, 1:00 pm
The Creation of Camelot
with Charles Troy

Wednesday, August 11, 7:30 pm
The Jewish Composers of Broadway
with Theater Critic Hap Erstein

Wednesday, August 18, 1:00 pm
Young Vocalists Perform
Old Songs Part 3 with Richard Knox

Wednesday, August 25, 1:00 pm
Hollywood's Star System and
How it Works with Brian Rose

Tuesday, September 14, 7:30 pm
The Hamilton Phenomenon
with Theater Critic Hap Erstein

Thursday, September 23, 7:00 pm
The Tony Awards with Theater Critic
Hap Erstein

Weekly Discussion Groups

The following classes will meet weekly
throughout August:

Making the Rest of Your Life The Best
of Your Life with Marilyn Charwat

Political Perspectives with Marty Weissberg
The Ladies Room with Trudy Berlin

#10 per ticket
for non-members

Purchase a Ticket
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